Date

08/28/
12

09/06/
12
09/11/
12

09/13/
12

09/14/
12

09/14/
12
09/15/
12

09/15/
12

09/20/
12

09/25/
12

09/27/
12
09/28/
12
09/28/

12

09/29/
12

09/29/
12
10/04/
12
10/06/

12

10/09/
12

10/11/
12

10/16/
12

Time

3:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

7:00 AM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

9:40 AM PDT

2:00 PM PDT

3:15 PM PDT

3:30 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

11:00 AM

PDT

2:30 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

3:00 PM PDT

3:15 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

3

D

i@

Games for Boys Varsity Water Polo
Last Updated on May 17, 2024

Away Team

St. John Bosco
Boys Varsity Water Polo
Long Beach Poly
Beaumont
ROYAL
Ramona
Boys Varsity Water Polo
Boys Varsity Water Polo
Boys Varsity Water Polo
Great Oak High School
Boys Varsity Water Polo
Boys Varsity Water Polo
Boys Varsity Water Polo
Boys Varsity Water Polo
Boys Varsity Water Polo
Boys Varsity Water Polo
Montebello
Roosevelt HS
Corona HS

Boys Varsity Water Polo

Away
Scor
e

0
22

8

2

11

14

10
17

14

13

10

Home Team

Boys Varsity Water Polo
Beaumont HS
Boys Varsity Water Polo
Boys Varsity Water Polo
Boys Varsity Water Polo
Boys Varsity Water Polo
Troy High School
Montebello
Chapparal HS
Boys Varsity Water Polo
TROY
Esperanza High School
Crescenta Valley
Edison High School
Royal High School
Norco HS
Boys Varsity Water Polo
Boys Varsity Water Polo
Boys Varsity Water Polo

King HS

Hom

Scor

13

20

12

19

10

11

11

10

17

11

16

13

Result

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Unscored



10/18/ 3:15 PM PDT Centennial Boys Varsity Water Polo Unscored
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